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Max. Capacity LC--
The stated performances can be obtained with 20° inclined main boom

Max. Capacity from horizontal to vertical＊＊＊Max. Capacity with mobile hook＊＊
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PM26.5S

KNUCKLE BOOM CRANE

［ 26.5  S］

WORKING RANGE
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mm

Swing up
Fixed
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XL
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PM 26.5 S
TADANO KNUCKLE BOOM CRANE

PM26.5S
TECHNICAL
FEATURES

This model's structural features guarantee high performance, easy to use 
and compact dimensions. The reduced size enhance the flexibility of 
installation and allows to install flat body with its maximum size.

LIFTING CAPACITY & WORK RADIUS

tm I/min Mpa ST LC
26522 S

26523 S

26524 S

26525 S

26526 S

26527 S

26528 S

24
23.4

23
22.6
22.3
21.8
21.6

40/80
40/80
40/80
40/80
40/80
40/80
40/80

31,5
31,5
31,5
31,5
31,5
31,5
31,5

410
410
410
410
410
410
410

2,600
2,785
2,955
3,115
3,255
3,390
3,505

2,750
2,935
3,105
3,265
3,405
3,540
3,655

OVERALL DIMENSION

CERTIFICATION

TRUCK & CRANE
COMBINATION

ACCESSORIES CRANE DATA

In accordance to the EU
safety standards 

3 years of warranty on
the structural parts

Quality Certi�cate  UNI
EN ISO 9001:2008

In accordance to H1-
B3 standard

Certi�ed painting system

GVW 18.0 t* 19.0 t 26.0 t 32.0 t

STDXLF & ROutriggers

Regenerative kit
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s

S
IL
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s

Front & Rear

STD XL

*Rear outrigger is required.
Notes: Above combination is reference only. Be sure to perfom stability test.

Safety Kit for
outriggers

Manual �ip up
outriggers

Hydraulic �ip up
outriggers

Multifunction
radio control

Double linkage

Single linkage

Slewing ring

Slewing by rack

Included   / Options

Stability
power system

Oil cooler

External mechanical
slewing limiter

Proportional
hydraulic control valve
block compensated 

Slewing lock valve

Extention sequence
boom

Hydraulic pull-out
outrigger booms

Manual pull-out
outrigger booms

LC con�guration

Hose support
for activations

Hose reel 

Top seat

Stand up

Fly-Jib

Hydraulic winch
on the Jib

Hydraulic winch
on crane
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15°
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26522 S

15°

5,640
4.15

3,820
6.05

2,830
8.05

2,230
10.15

1,730
12.45

1,350
14.70

1,070
17.00
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15°

5,410
4.25

3,640
6.15

2,670
8.15

2,080
10.25

1,700
12.45

1,330
14.70

1,050
17.00

830
19.25
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m

26524 S

15°

5,200
4.35

3,640
6.25

2,510
8.25

1,930
10.35

1,550
12.50

1,310
14.70

1,030
17.00

810
19.25

670
21.55

Kg
m

26525 S

15°

5,000
4.45

3,310
6.35

2,370
8.35

1,800
10.45

1,420
12.60

1,180
14.80

1,015
17.00

790
19.25

640
21.55

Kg
m

26526 S

15°

4,800
4.55

3,160
6.45

2,240
8.45

1,670
10.55

1,300
12.70

1,050
14.90

890
17.10

780
19.25

620
21.55

Kg
m
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15°

4,640
4.65

3,050
6.55

2,140
8.55

1,580
10.65

1,210
12.80

970
15.00

800
17.20

690
19.35

610
21.55

Kg
m

26528 S

Double Linkage


